
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nr.
182
179
166
171
360
178
177
173
181
176
175
174
180

Nome
Diogo Ferreira
Filipe Gomes Falcao
Danilo Gozzi
Thales Gaspar
Fabio Verzani/ Humberto Guerra
Thiago Gabarrom
Hicham Hayek
Sergio Siroma
Asdrubal
Marlon Luz
Paulo Cerato
Felipe Zambian
Kleber Lima Rosa

Classe
FWD TURBO
FWD TURBO
AWD
RWDASPRO
FWD ASPRO
FWD ASPRO
FWD ASPRO
FWD ASPRO
FWD TURBO
FWD ASPRO
FWD ASPRO
FWD ASPRO
FWD ASPRO

Melhor Tm
1:57.208
1:59.239
2:01.228
2:02.258
2:05.969
2:12.238
2:12.361
2:12.637
2:12.783
2:15.180
2:16.086
2:39.630
2:43.535

Dif
-

+2.031
+4.020
+5.050
+8.761

+15.030
+15.153
+15.429
+15.575
+17.972
+18.878
+42.422
+46.327

2o. melhor
1:57.928
2:00.815
2:01.379
2:02.400
2:06.300
2:12.267
2:13.876
2:12.840
2:15.688
2:16.521
2:19.921
2:42.704
4:02.787

Voltas
15
11
14

9
17
18

6
17

8
19
13
15

3

Modelo
Gol
Mini Coope
Lancer
Porsche
Celta
Sandero RS
Corsa
Civic
Gol

Corsa
Ford Ka
gol

Melhor Spd
132,349
130,095
127,961
126,882
123,145
117,307
117,198
116,954
116,825
114,754
113,990
97,177
94,857

Co

Classificado pela melhor voltaCampeonato Paulista Super Liga 4a etapa
  Sexta

Track Day

Qualificação (1:00:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

21/05/2021 16:10

Camp Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPERLIGA 4a Etapa
Interlagos 21/23 Maio 2021
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